Jun 05 2024 (05:23) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - Banaras Weekly Express (PT)/17323 - Exp - SWR

ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
24h 7m - 1405 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 18:15 1 1 0 46 627 |SWR

(Hubli)
2 |GDG |Gadag Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 1 58 |45 |654 |SWR
3 |BDM |Badami 21:09 21:10 m |1 |1 125 |79 |586 |SWR
4 |BGK |Bagalkot Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 152 |41 |537 |SWR
5 |LMT |Almatti 22:26 22:27 im |0 |1 187 |36 |526 |SWR
6 |BIP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |2 249 140 |592 |SWR
7 |SUR |Solapur 03:00 03:05 5m |4 (2 359 |56 (455 |CR
8 DD Daund Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |2 |546 |48 515 |CR
9 |ANG [Ahmednagar Junction [08:15 08:18 3m (1 |2 (630 |61 (640 |CR
10 |KPG |Kopargaon 10:08 10:10 2m |1 |2 741 |17 [550 |CR
11 |MMR [Manmad Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |1 |2 783 |67 |558 [CR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:25 15:30 5m |5 (2 [968 |62 (205 |CR
13 [KNW |Khandwa Junction 17:30 17:35 5m (2 |2 1091 |76 |302 |CR
14 |(ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m (4,5 |2 1275 (83 (329 |WCR
15 |PPI Pipariya 20:58 21:00 2m |1 |2 1341 [68 |335 |WCR
16 [NU Narsinghpur 22:23 22:25 2m |1 |2 1435 |67 |364 [WCR
17 |JBP Jabalpur 23:40 23:50 10m |5 (2 1519 |78 [411 |WCR
18 |KTE Katni Junction 01:00 01:05 5Sm |2 |3 1610 [88 |381 |WCR
19 [MYR [Maihar 01:48 01:50 2m (1 |3 1673 |71 |353 |WCR
20 [STA |SatnaJunction 02:20 02:25 5m |2 |3 1708 |49 |315 |WCR
21 |MKP [Manikpur Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (2 |3 1786 |61 [243 |NCR
22 [PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 05:33 05:35 2m |2 |3 1878 [83 |95 |[NCR

Junction
23 |MZP |Mirzapur 06:33 06:35 2m (2 |3 1959 [46 |85 |[NCR
24 |BSB |Varanasi Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 6,8 |3 2034 (14 |77 |NR
25 |BSBS |Banaras 08:45 7 |3 2038 |- 77 |NER

Jun 05 2024 (05:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



